
Awesome Olsen Middle School 

Extra-Curricular Enrichment 

 

Activity Sponsor 
Start 
Date 

End Date Days Hours 

21st Century After 
School Enrichment 

Program 

Ms. Andrews   
angelia.andrews@browardschools.com 

8/20/2018 5/30/2019 
Monday-
Thursday 

1:50-5:00PM 

AWOM/HOPE 
Ms. Bodah 

joann.bodah@browardschools.com 
9/7/2018 5/30/2019  In School  

Lunch Time 

Band TBA 8/15/2018 6/6/2019 
Monday-

Friday 
Student 

Schedule 

Cultural Arts 
Ms. Ionita 

marioara.ionita@browardschools.com 
TBA    

Future Educators of 
America/ 
Yearbook 

Dr. Hassad & Ms. Renton 
Indranie.Hassad@browardschools.com 

Nicole.RentonMurray@browardschools.com 
9/27/2018 5/30/2019 

Last 
Thursday 

of the 
Month 

1:45-2:45PM 

First Priority 
Ms. Annemarie Robinson 

annemarie.robinson@browardschools.com 
9/6/2018 5/30/2019 Thursday 2:00-3:00PM 

Global Scholars 
Mr. Diez & Mrs. Boggan 

thomas.diez@browardschools.com 
tysheena.james@browardschools.com 

8/15/2018 6/6/2019 
Monday-

Friday 
See Student 

Schedule 

Hispanic Unity 
Ms. Stephens 

Kim.Stephens@browardschools.com 
8/27/2018 5/30/2019 

Monday-
Thursday 

1:50-5:00PM 

Latinos in Action 
Science Olympiad 

Mr. Diez    
thomas.diez@browardschools.com 

8/30/2018 5/30/2019 Thursday  1:50-4:00PM 

Linking Employment 
& Educational 

Outcomes (LEEO) 

Mrs. Baccus-Harris 
shekelia.baccus@browardschools 

8/15/2018 6/6/2019 
Monday-

Friday 
See Student 

Schedule 

Literary Fair 
Speech & Debate 

Ms. Joseph 
gloria.joseph@browardschools.com 

TBA    

Virtual Enterprise 
International Junior 

Ventures (VEI) 

Ms.Giaquinto 
kim.giaquinto@browardschools.com 

8/15/2018 6/6/2019 
Monday-

Friday 
See Student 

Schedule 

Student Government 
and NJHS 

Mrs. Bozeman  
cambreia.bozeman@browardschools.com 

9/6/2018 5/30/2019 Thursday 1:45-2:45PM 

Viking TV 
Ms. Andrews   

angelia.andrews@browardschools.com 
8/27/2018 5/30/2018 

Monday-
Friday 

TBA 

Viking Valor  
(Boy's Mentoring) 

Ms. Mckie: Viking Valor 
Kenyatta.Mckie@browardschools.com 

TBA    

Viking Voices 
Ms. Jackson 

Shantell.Jackson@browardschools.com 
8/30/2018 5/30/2019 

Every 
Thursday 

2:50-3:50PM 

World Cultures Fair 
Ms. Neira       

lida.neira@browardschools.com 
9/15/2018 10/15/2018 Thursday 1:45-2:45PM 


